Egzaminy semestralne - Harmonogram

Sesja lato 2024

Data

25.05.2024
(przedtermin)

02.06.2024

08.06.2024

Godzina

od 11:30

08:00-10:00

10:15-11:00

11:15-12:15

12:30-13:15

08:00-08:45

09:00-09:45

10:15-12:15

KLASA 1

Przedmiot

Angielski

Polski
Matematyka
Chemia
Biologia

Geografia

Historia / WOS

Angielski

Tryb

N+H+ITN

N+H+ITN
N+H+ITN
N+H+ITN
N+H+ITN
N+H+ITN
N+H+ITN

N+H+ITN

Forma egzaminu

U + Test

Pytania otwarte + R
Zadania

Test

Test

Test

Pytania otwarte

U + Test



